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INL-27988-ABRS

DALE 1m Cable Set c/w Shade Ring

Dale Cable Susp Antique Brass/Black Fabric Cable

Technical Data
Material

Colour

Bulb Type

Bulb Shape

IP Rating

Colour Temperature (k)
Max Wattage (W)
Lumen Output (Im)

Number of Bulbs

Dimensions
Product Depth (mm)
Product Width (mm)
Product Height (mm)
Product Weight (g)

IRON+FABRIC
AB/Champagne
E27

cC

IP20

NA

40w

NA

100
100
1000
220

& Trimble.

JPIM and [ YCKINSlive
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Product Weight (kg) 0.22
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